Day O1 Program 13 May 2021

Don't forget to jump on the AusCERT2021 Conference App for any latest updates

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:40 2™

12:20 "M

1:20 °¥

2:05 "

2:50°M

3:30 "

4:00 °M

4:35 "M

5:00 "

6:30 °M

7:15°M

Opening Remarks and Welcome to Country [NB. Sessions will run in the AEST (GMT+10) timezone]

What does a security transformation strategy look like and how can SOAR help

James Young // Jess Dodson / Casey Ellis // Anthony Kitzelmann

Threat intelligence without context is just noise

Alvin Lung

Morning Tea

Keeping SOAR lean, simple and
effective

Before you leave the nest - Preparing
to SOAR

Lunch

Project Enigma:

Detecting Indicators of
Compromise through RAM
Analysis, Event Logs and Malware
Machine Learning

Security Implications of the
Hybrid Workplace

“Stop calling my baby ugly!”:
Taking a different approach
with developers for DevSecOps
success

Afternoon Tea

Keynote 2

Ciaran Martin

AMA session with Troy Hunt
Troy Hunt

Birds of a Feather sessions

An update on the Cloud Security
Alliance for Australia

Hack-for-Hire:
Defending Against the Fake Empire

Inside The Unlikely Romance -
Crowdsourced Security from a
Financial Services Perspective

EthicsFIRST:
Considering Ethics for Incident
Response and Security Teams

Product Security: bringing Silicon
Valley to security assurance at an
Australian financial institution

Pre AusCERT2021 Gala Dinner drinks

Better living through security
intelligence

The Risk of Vendor Based Attacks
Against Active Directory

Preventing ransomware spreading
with simplified segmentation

Don't be a SOAR loser: Key
strategies to reduce the cost of a
data breach

Gold 5

AusCERT2021 Gala Dinner Incorporating the Australian Information Security Awards

Mark Hofman

Vegenite. Is it the solution to
software supply chain risk?

Back to Basics - why can’t we get
this stuff right?

Medical Device Security:
Challenges and Practical
Solutions

How to Hack a Hospital

To the ultimately liable: SOAR for
Compliance!

Day O2 Program 14 May 207

Don't forget to jump on the AusCERT2021 Conference App for any latest updates

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:35 AM

11:20 AM

12:05 AM

12:45 °M

1:45 °M

2:30 "M

3:10°M

3:45°M

4:45 ™™

)

Thank you for attending!

Opening Remarks: AusCERT [NB. Sessions will run in the AEST (GMT+10) timezone]

A World where Oday is Hard

Maddie Stone

Simplify and automate Identity- centric processes at scale

Mark Smith

Morning Tea

The Human Firewall: A journey
into the unknown...

The zodiac signs of cyber defence

Take me to Cuba

Lunch

Building Your Active Defence
with MITRE Shield

Joint AusCERT & BDO Annual
Survey Report

Afternoon Tea

Speed Debate

Closing Remarks: AusCERT

AUSCERT2021 50

Cyber Security Conference .-

Out of the
shadows. Into the digital
crosshairs.

Manufacturing ICS
Security Operations Strategies

Lessons learned from a year of
security podcast interviews

Supercharge your
SOC processes with SOAR

How NOT to run
aSOC

| Was Promised
A Jetpack

Modern Risk Management:
Locating, Prioritizing, and
Minimizing Risks to Your Business

A data centric approach to
Zero Trust

Active Directory Defense: Lessons
Learned

Gold 10

Automation and radical
simplicity: Setting up cyber
security practices for success

Malware Traffic Generation
to Improve Security Incident
Detections

Moving Target Defences: Recent
Advances and Challenges

Surviving A Crisis - A View from
The Trenches

How resilient are we?
Understanding the psychology
of cyber conflict and its impacts
(state & personal)




