

Day 01 Program 13 May 2021

Don't forget to jump on the AusCERT2021 Conference App for any latest updates

	Southport	Gold Coast	Surfers Paradise	Coolangatta (1)
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks and Welcome to Country [NB. Sessions will run in the AEST (GMT+10) timezone] Plenary			
9:25 AM	What does a security transformation strategy look like and how can SOAR help Plenary James Young // Jess Dodson // Casey Ellis // Anthony Kitzelmann			
10:05 AM	Threat intelligence without context is just noise Plenary Alvin Lung			
10:25 AM	Morning Tea			
10:55 AM	Keeping SOAR lean, simple and effective Dushyant Sattiraju	An update on the Cloud Security Alliance for Australia Gary Gaskell	Better living through security intelligence Richard Stocks	Vegemite. Is it the solution to software supply chain risk? Patrick Dwyer
11:40 AM	Before you leave the nest - Preparing to SOAR Jon-Peter Haywood	Hack-for-Hire: Defending Against the Fake Empire Roger Sels	The Risk of Vendor Based Attacks Against Active Directory Ben Mudie	Back to Basics - why can't we get this stuff right? Jess Dodson
12:20 PM	Lunch			
1:20 PM	Project Enigma: Detecting Indicators of Compromise through RAM Analysis, Event Logs and Malware Machine Learning Dr Weihsan Goh // Kevin Tan // Patrick Kang	Inside The Unlikely Romance - Crowdsourced Security from a Financial Services Perspective Casey Ellis	Preventing ransomware spreading with simplified segmentation Andrew Kay	Medical Device Security: Challenges and Practical Solutions Simon Cowley
2:05 PM	Security Implications of the Hybrid Workplace Mark Krischer	EthicsFIRST: Considering Ethics for Incident Response and Security Teams Jeroen van der Ham // Shawn Richardson	Don't be a SOAR loser: Key strategies to reduce the cost of a data breach Ashwin Ram	How to Hack a Hospital Grant Lockwood
2:50 PM	"Stop calling my baby ugly!": Taking a different approach with developers for DevSecOps success Pieter Danhieux	Product Security: bringing Silicon Valley to security assurance at an Australian financial institution David Jorn	Gold 5	To the ultimately liable: SOAR for Compliance! Virginia Calegare
3:30 PM	Afternoon Tea			
4:00 PM	Keynote 2 Plenary Ciaran Martin			
4:35 PM	AMA session with Troy Hunt Plenary Troy Hunt			
5:00 PM	Birds of a Feather sessions			
6:30 PM	Pre AusCERT2021 Gala Dinner drinks Terrace and Garden Kitchen & Bar Lawn			
7:15 PM	AusCERT2021 Gala Dinner Incorporating the Australian Information Security Awards Ballroom Mark Hofman			

Day 02 Program 14 May 2021

Don't forget to jump on the AusCERT2021 Conference App for any latest updates

	Southport	Gold Coast	Surfers Paradise	Coolangatta (1)
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks: AusCERT [NB. Sessions will run in the AEST (GMT+10) timezone] Plenary			
9:05 AM	A World where Oday is Hard Plenary Maddie Stone			REMOTE SPEAKER
9:45 AM	Simplify and automate Identity- centric processes at scale Plenary Mark Smith			
10:05 AM	Morning Tea			
10:35 AM	The Human Firewall: A journey into the unknown... Brian Hay // Tracey Weeks	Out of the shadows. Into the digital crosshairs. John Grim	I Was Promised A Jetpack Dave Lewis	REMOTE SPEAKER Automation and radical simplicity: Setting up cyber security practices for success Edward Farrell
11:20 AM	The zodiac signs of cyber defence Jon Spokes	Manufacturing ICS Security Operations Strategies Kyle Villano	Modern Risk Management: Locating, Prioritizing, and Minimizing Risks to Your Business Walter Manyati	Malware Traffic Generation to Improve Security Incident Detections Fatih Ozavci
12:05 AM	Take me to Cuba Kendra Ross // Mike Seddo	Lessons learned from a year of security podcast interviews Amy Holden // Garrett O'Hara	A data centric approach to Zero Trust Professor David Fairman // Michael Ferguson	Moving Target Defences: Recent Advances and Challenges Dr Dan Kim
12:45 PM	Lunch			
1:45 PM	Building Your Active Defence with MITRE Shield Vlado Vajdic	Supercharge your SOC processes with SOAR Nick Pratley	Active Directory Defense: Lessons Learned Ricky Calder	Surviving A Crisis - A View from The Trenches Eric Pinkerton
2:30 PM	Joint AusCERT & BDO Annual Survey Report Mike Holm // Leon Fouché	How NOT to run a SOC Bruce Biesecker // Prescott Pym	Gold 10	How resilient are we? Understanding the psychology of cyber conflict and its impacts (state & personal) Kylie Watson
3:10 PM	Afternoon Tea			
3:45 PM	Speed Debate Plenary			
4:45 PM	Closing Remarks: AusCERT Plenary			



Thank you for attending!